
www.band-it- idex.com 800.525.0758

Toll Free: (800) 525-0758    •    Phone: (303) 320-4555    •    Fax: (303) 333-6549    •    E-mail: info.BAND-IT@IDEXCorp.com
Product offerings and specifications may change. Visit https://www.band-it-idex.com/ for the latest information.

Toll Free: (800) 525-0758    •    Phone: (303) 320-4555    •    Fax: (303) 333-6549    •    E-mail: info.BAND-IT@IDEXCorp.com
Product offerings and specifications may change. Visit https://www.band-it-idex.com/ for the latest information.6

Product Solutions Guide

VALU-STRAPTM Band Stainless Steel

Part No. Material
Width Thickness

Average 
Breaking 

Strength (lbs)
Package
Quantity

Weight Application 
Toolsin mm in mm lbs kg

VALU-STRAPTM

C13399 200/300 SS 3/8 9.6 0.015 0.38 450 100'/Roll 2.2 1.0 C00169
C00369
C07569
C08569
C40099
J02069*

C13499 200/300 SS 1/2 12.7 0.015 0.38 600 100'/Roll 2.9 1.3
C13599 200/300 SS 5/8 15.8 0.015 0.38 750 100'/Roll 3.6 1.7

C13699 200/300 SS 3/4 19.1 0.015 0.38 900 100'/Roll 4.4 2.0

*The J02069 can be used with 3/8” maximum width product.

Part No. Material
Width Thickness

Average 
Breaking 

Strength (lbs)
Package
Quantity

Weight Application 
Toolsin mm in mm lbs kg

VALU-STRAPTM Plus

C18189 200/300 SS 1/2 12.7 0.020 0.51 850 100'/Roll 3.8 1.7
C00169
C00369
C07569
C08569
C40099
J02069*

C17199 200/300 SS 5/8 15.8 0.020 0.51 1000 100'/Roll 5.6 2.6

C16189 200/300 SS 3/4 19.1 0.020 0.51 1275 100'/Roll 5.7 2.5

*The J02069 can be used with 3/8” maximum width product).

VALU-STRAPTM Plus Band Stainless Steel

Part No. Material
Width Thickness

Average 
Breaking 

Strength (lbs)
Package
Quantity

Weight Application 
Toolsin mm in mm lbs kg

Valuband
C14499 200/300 SS 1/2 12.7 0.025 0.64 1000 100'/Roll 4.5 2.0 C00169

C00369
C07569
C08569
C40099

C14599 200/300 SS 5/8 15.8 0.025 0.64 1250 100'/Roll 5.6 2.6

C14699 200/300 SS 3/4 19.1 0.025 0.64 1590 100'/Roll 6.7 3.0

Valuband Stainless Steel

General Use Band & Buckle
Type 200-300 Stainless Steel
Also known as Value Series Stainless steel – Typically non-magnetic, this economy steel is suitable for light 
duty applications when the benefits of stainless steel are required. 

BAND-IT reserves the right to substitute material with equal or better corrosion resistance and/or mechanical specifications.


